NYFAB 3rd Leg Hit - Miss
Saturday, June 11, 2016
Tri-Cities Bowmen

Flight

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Style

Senior-Male-Scope w/Release
Senior-Male-Pins w/ Release
Adult-Male-Pins w/Release
Adult-Female-Scope/Release
Adult-Female-Pins w/ Release
Young Adult-Male-Scope w/Release
Youth-Female-Scope w/Release

Cub-Male-Pins w/Release

Place

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Name

Frank Jones

Brian Bailey

Jerry Galley

Jessica Galley

Hilda Osborne

Carter Seeley-lon

Marissa Harding

Gavin Isaak

Score

35

50

55

26

44

53

55

36



